Rights, Regulation,
and the Technological

Revolution

ROGER BROWNSWORD

OXTORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

Table of Cases
Table of Legislation

L

NN W B W

The Technologies of the 21st Century: Regulatory Challenge
and Regulatory Opportunity

PART ONE: REGULATORY CHALLENGE

. The Challenge of Regulatory Legitimacy I

. The Challenge of Regulatory Legitimacy IT

. The Challenge of Regulatory Legitimacy III

. The Challenge of Regulatory Effectiveness

. The Challenge of Regulatory Connection

. The Challenge of Regulatory Cosmopolitanism

PART TWO: REGULATORY OPPORTUNITY

8. Genetic Databases and the First Signs of Regulatory Opportunity
9. Seizing the Regulatory Opportunity: Code and Control

10.
11.

Code and the Corrosion of Moral Community
Regulating Technologies: Challenge and Opportunity

Index

X1

31
70
100
132
160
185

215
240
258
283

319



